
BS Pakistan Studies - 1st Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSBM-333 1st Nov 24 Friday Quantitative Reasoning/Mathematics

2 PSIS-332 4th Nov 24 Monday Islamic Studies/Ethics 

3 PSEN-331 5th Nov 24 Tuesday English I 

4 PSMP-301 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Muslim Struggle for Pakistan(1857-1947) 

5 PSGP-302 7th Nov 24 Thursday Geography of Pakistan 

6 PSCH-334 8th Nov 24 Friday Chinese's Language 

BS Pakistan Studies - 2nd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PSQR-332 1st Nov 24 Friday Quantitative Reasoning- Mathematics II 
2 PSPH-303 4th Nov 24 Monday Political History of Pakistan, 1947 to till date
3 PSIT-336 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Application of Information and Computer Technologies 
4 PSEW-335 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Exprotiary Writing- English II 
5 PSCS-304 7th Nov 24 Thursday Pakistani Society and Culture 
6 PSCH-338 8th Nov 24 Friday Chinese Language-II 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PSED-305 1st Nov 24 Friday Economic Development in Pakistan 
2 PSEL-339 4th Nov 24 Monday English Literature III
3 PSIG-340 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Introduction to Geology 
4 PSFP-306 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Foreign Policy of Pakistan 
5 PSIP-342 7th Nov 24 Thursday Ideology and Constitution
6 PSCE-341 8th Nov 24 Friday Civic and Community Engagement

BS Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-307 1st Nov 24 Friday Pakistani Language and Literature 
2 PS-204 4th Nov 24 Monday English Language  
3 PS-CL- IV 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Chinese Language  
4 BED-310 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Critical Thinking 
5 PS-309 7th Nov 24 Thursday Social Change and Development in Pakistan
6 PS-308 8th Nov 24 Friday Mass Media In Pakistan 

BS Pakistan Studies – 5th Semester 
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-490 1st Nov 24 Friday Jinnah life and Career
2 PS-Phy-121 4th Nov 24 Monday Introduction to Psychology 
3 PS-310 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Human Rights in Pakistan
4 PS- 421 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Constitutional and Political Development in Pakistan (1947-1973)
5 PS-400A 7th Nov 24 Thursday Academic Writing and Research

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-402 1st Nov 24 Friday Muslim Rules in Subcontinent 712-1526
2 PS-461 4th Nov 24 Monday Demographic Profile of Pakistan 
3 PS-422 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Constitutional and Political development 1973- till date
4 PS-427 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Governance and Policy Making in Pakistan
5 PS-481 7th Nov 24 Thursday Pakistan’s National Security:  External and Internal Dimensions

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-465 1st Nov 24 Friday Geo Strategic Significance and Defense Policy

2 PS-408 4th Nov 24 Monday Ideology of Pakistan 

3 PS-406 5th Nov 24 Tuesday History of Regions/Province 

4 PS-468 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Economic Issues of Pakistan 

5 PS-400 7th Nov 24 Thursday Research Methodology

BS Pakistan Studies -8th 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-491 1st Nov 24 Friday Political thoughts of Dr Allama Muhammad Iqbal 

2 PS-403 4th Nov 24 Monday Muslim Rule in Subcontinent (1526-1857) 

3 PS-400A 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Academic Writing and Documentations 

BS -Pakistan Studies Zero (Bridging) – Semester 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-315 1st Nov 24 Friday  Mathematics

2 PS-312 4th Nov 24 Monday Pakistan Perspective-II  

3 PS-313 5th Nov 24 Tuesday English Language and Communication

4 PS-314 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Computer Application  

5 PS-311 7th Nov 24 Thursday Pakistan Perspective - I 

6 APPY-121 8th Nov 24 Friday Management Skills  

BS Pakistan Studies - 7th Semester

Department of Pakistan Studies (Morning)

BS Pakistan Studies - 6th Semester

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  Mid-Term Exams - Fall 2024

Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning) 

Timings:  0815 hrs to 1015 hrs 

BS Pakistan Studies - 3rd Semester



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  Mid-Term Exams - Fall 2024

Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning) 

Timings:  0815 hrs to 1015 hrs 

BS Pakistan Studies -5th (Bridging Semester) 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-490 1st Nov 24 Friday Jinnah Life and Career 

2 PS-421 4th Nov 24 Monday Constitutional and Political development 1947-1973

3 PS-310 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Human Rights in Pakistan

4 PS-400A 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Academic Writing and Research

5 PS-121 7th Nov 24 Thursday Introduction to Phychology

BS Pakistan Studies -6th (Bridging Semester)

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-402 1st Nov 24 Friday Muslim Rules in Subcontinent (712-1526)

2 PS-461 4th Nov 24 Monday Demographic Profile of Pakistan

3 PS-422 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Constitutional and Political development 1973 till date 

4 PS-427 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Governance and Politics in Pakistan

5 PS-481 7th Nov 24 Thursday Pakistan’s National Security: External and Internal Dimensions 

BS Pakistan Studies -7th (Bridging Semester)

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-406 1st Nov 24 Friday History of the Regions

2 PS-408 4th Nov 24 Monday Ideology of Pakistan 

3 PS-465 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Geo Strategic Significance and Defense Policy 

4 PS-468 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Economic Issues of Pakistan 

5 PS-400 7th Nov 24 Thursday Research Methodology

BS Pakistan Studies -8th (Bridging Semester)

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-491 1st Nov 24 Friday Political thoughts of Dr Allama Muhammad Iqbal 

2 PS-403 4th Nov 24 Monday Muslim Rule in Subcontinent 

3 PS-400A 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Academic Writing and Documentations 



BS Pakistan Studies - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSBM-333 1st Nov 24 Friday Basic and Mathematics/ Statistics 
2 PSIS-332 4th Nov 24 Monday Islamic Studies/Ethics 
3 PSEN-331 5th Nov 24 Tuesday English I 
4 PSMP-301 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Muslim Struggle for Pakistan(1857-1947) 
5 PSGP-302 7th Nov 24 Thursday Geography of Pakistan 
6 PSCH-334 8th Nov 24 Friday Chinese's Language 

BS Pakistan Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSED-305 1st Nov 24 Friday Economic Development in Pakistan 
2 PSEL-339 4th Nov 24 Monday English Literature III
3 PSIG-340 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Introduction to Geology 
4 PSFP-306 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Foreign Policy of Pakistan 
5 PSIP-342 7th Nov 24 Thursday Ideology and Constitution
6 PSCE-341 8th Nov 24 Friday Civic and Community Engagement

BS Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-490 1st Nov 24 Friday Jinnah life and Career
2 PS-309 4th Nov 24 Monday Social Change and Development in Pakistan
3 B-ED-310 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Critical Thinking
4 PS-307 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Pakistani Language and literature in Pakistan 
5 PS-CL-IV 7th Nov 24 Thursday Chinese language 
6 PS- 204 8th Nov 24 Friday English-IV 

BS Pakistan Studies - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-490 1st Nov 24 Friday Jinnah life and Career
2 PS- 310 4th Nov 24 Monday Human Rights in Pakistan
3    PSY-121 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Introduction to Phychology
4 PS-423 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Local Self Government in Pakistan  
5 PS-400A 7th Nov 24 Thursday Academic Writing

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-402 1st Nov 24 Friday Muslim Rule in Subcontinent (712-1526)

2 PS-466 4th Nov 24 Monday Demographic Profile in Pakistan

3 PS-422 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Constitutional and Political development 1973- till date

4 PS-427 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Governance and Policy Making in Pakistan

5 PS-481 7th Nov 24 Thursday Pakistan’s National Security:  External and Internal Dimensions

1 PS-404 1st Nov 24 Friday Muslim Rule in Sub-continent (712-1526)
2 PS-400 4th Nov 24 Monday Research Methodology
3 PS-465 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Geo-Strategic Significance and Defense Policy
4 PS-408 6th Nov 24 Wednesday Ideology of Pakistan 
5 PS- 429 7th Nov 24 Thursday Federalism In Pakistan 

1 PS-406 1st Nov 24 Friday History of Regions/Provinces 
2 PS- 400A 4th Nov 24 Monday Academic writing and documentation
3 PS-491 5th Nov 24 Tuesday Political thoughts of Dr Allama Muhammad Iqbal

BS Pakistan Studies - 8th Semester

BS Pakistan Studies - 6th Semester

BS Pakistan Studies - 7th Semester

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  Mid-Term Exams - Fall 2024

Faculty of Social Sciences (Afternoon)

Timings:  1530 hrs to 1730 hrs 


